Address: Mutlukent Mahallesi 2073 Sokak (Eski 93 Sokak) No:10 Çankaya  Ankara - Turkiye
Phone: +90 0312 443 03 90  Fax: +90 0312 443 03 76
E-mail: info@udem.com.tr    www.udem.com.tr
Product Brand/Model/Type         : SL-X1-35,SL-X2-35,SL-X3-35,SL-X4-35,SL-X5-35,SL-X6-35,SLX7-35,SL-X8-35,SL-X9-35 3500W,
                                                                          SL-X1-40,SL-X2-40,SL-X3-40,SL-X5-40,SL-X4-40 4000W,SL-X1-45,SL-X2-45,SL-X3-45,SL-X4-45,
                                                                          SL-X5-45,SL-X6-45,SL-X7-45,SL-X8-45,SLX9-45 4500W,SL-X1-50,SL-X2-50,SL-X3-50,SL-X5-50,
                                                                          SL-X4-50 5000W,SL-X1-55,SL-X2-55,SL-X3-55,SL-X4-55,SL-X5-55,SL-X6-55,SL-X7-55,SL-X8-55,
                                                                          SL-X9-55,DSK-55,DSK-55A,DSK-55B,DSK-55C 5500W,SL-X1-60,SL-X2-60,SL-X3-60,SL-X4-60,
                                                                          SL-X5-60,SL-X6-60,SL-X7-60,SL-X8-60,SL-X9-60 6000W ,DSK-60,DSK-60A,DSK-60B,
                                                                          DSK-60C 6050W,SL-A1-65,SL-A2-65,SL-A3-65,SL-A4-65,SL-A5-65,SL-A6-65,SL-A7-65,
                                                                          SLA8-65,SL-A9-65 6500W,SL-A1-70.SL-A2-70,SL-A3-70,SL-A4-70,SL-A5-70,SL-A6-70,SL-A7-70,
                                                                          SL-A8-70,SLA9-70 7000W,SL-A1-80,SL-A2-80,SL-A3-80,SL-A4-80,SL-A5-80,SL-A6-80,SL-A7-80,
                                                                          SL-A8-80,SL-A9-80 8000W,SL-A1-85,SL-A2-85,SL-A3-85,SL-A4-85,SL-A5-85,SL-A6-85,
                                                                          SL-A7-85,SL-A8-85,SL-A9-85 8500W,SL-A1-75,SL-A2-75,SL-A3-75,SL-A4-75,SL-A5-75,
                                                                          SL-A6-75,SL-A7-75,SL-A8-75,SL-A9-75 7500W,SL-A1-60A,SL-A2-60A,SL-A3-60A,SL-A4-60A,
                                                                          SL-A5-60A,SL-A6-60A,SL-A7-60A,SL-A8-60A,SL-A9-60A,SL-A10-60A,SL-A11-60A,SL-A12-60A,
                                                                          SL-A13-60A,SL-A14-60A,SL-A15-60A,SL-A16-60A,SL-A17-60A,SL-A18-60A,6050W,
                                                                          SL-A1-65A,SL-A2-65A,SL-A3-65A,SL-A4-65A,SL-A5-65A,SL-A6-65A,SL-A7-65A,SL-A8-65A,
                                                                          SL-A9-65A,SL-A10-65A,SL-A11-65A,SL-A12-65A,SL-A13-65A,SL-A14-65A,SL-A15-65A,
                                                                          SL-A16-65A,SL-A17-65A,SL-A18-65A,6500W,SL-A1-70A,SL-A2-70A,SL-A3-70A,SL-A4-70A,
                                                                          SL-A5-70A,SL-A6-70A,SL-A7-70A,SL-A8-70A,SL-A9-70A,SL-A10-70A,SL-A11-70A,SL-A12-70A,
                                                                          SL-A13-70A,SL-A14-70A,SL-A15-70A,SL-A16-70A,SL-A17-70A,SL-A18-70A 7000W,
                                                                          SL-A1-75A,SL-A2-75A,SL-A3-75A,SL-A4-75A,SL-A5-75A,SL-A6-75A,SL-A7-75A,SL-A8-75A,
                                                                          SL-A9-75A,SL-A10-75A,SL-A11-75A,SL-A12-75A,SL-A13-75A,SL-A14-75A,SL-A15-75A,
                                                                          SL-A16-75A,SL-A17-75A,SL-A18-75A,7500W,SL-A1-80A,SL-A2-80A,SL-A5-80A,SL-A6-80A,
                                                                          SL-A7-80A,SL-A8-80A,SL-A9-80A,SL-A14-80A,SL-A15-80A,SL-A17-80A,SL-A18-80A 8000W,
                                                                          SL-A1-85A,SL-A2-85A,SL-A5-85A,SL-A6-85A,SL-A7-85A,SL-A8-85A,SL-A9-85A,SL-A14-85A,
                                                                          SL-A15-85A,SL-A17-85A,SL-A18-85A,8500W,SL-A1-88A,SL-A2-88A,SL-A5-88A,SL-A6-88A,
                                                                          SL-A7-88A,SL-A8-88A,SL-A9-88A,SL-A14-88A,SL-A15-88A,SL-A17-88A,SL-A18-88A 8800W,
                                                                          SL-A1-93A,SL-A2-93A,SL-A5-93A,SL-A6-93A,SL-A7-93A,SL-A8-93A,SL-A9-93A,SL-A14-93A,
                                                                          SL-A15-93A,SL-A17-93A,SL-A18-93A 9300W,SL-A1-98A,SL-A2-98A,SL-A5-98A,SL-A6-98A,
                                                                          SL-A7-98A,SL-A8-98A,SL-A9-98A,SL-A14-98A,SL-A15-98A,SL-A17-98A,SL-A18-98A,9800W,
                                                                          SL-C1-100 10.5kW,SL-C1-110 11.5kW,SL-C1-120,12.5kW,SL-B1-30 3000W,SL-B1-25,2500W,
                                                                          SL-B1-20,2000W,SL-B1-15 1500W,SL-D1-120,SL-D7-120,SL-D2-120,SL-D8-120 12000W,
                                                                          SL-D1-150,SL-D7-150,SL-D2-150,SL-D8-150 15000W,SL-D1-180,SL-D7-180,SL-D2-180,
                                                                          SL-D8-180 18000W,SL-D1-200,SL-D7-200,SL-D2-200,SL-D8-200 20000W,SL-D1-210,
                                                                          SL-D7-210,SL-D2-210,SL-D8-210 21000W,SL-D1-220,SL-D7-220,SL-D2-220,SL-D8-220 22000W,
                                                                          SL-D1-230,SL-D7-230,SL-D2-230,SL-D8-230 23000W,SL-D1-240,SL-D7-240,SL-D2-240,
                                                                          SL-D8-240 24000W,SL-D1-250,SL-D7-250,SL-D2-250,SL-D8-250 25000W,SL-D1-260,
                                                                          SL-D7-260,SL-D2-260,SL-D8-260 26000W
The validity of the certificate can be checked through www.udem.com.tr. Upon completion of EC declaration of
conformity, it is used solely at the Manufacturer’ s responsibility. This certificate remains  the property of UDEM
International Certification Auditing Training Centre Industry and Trade Inc. Co. to whom it must be returned upon
request. The above named firm must keep a copy of this certificate for 15 years from the registration of certificate.
This certificate only covers the product(s) stated above and UDEM must be noticed in case of any changes on
the product(s).
UDEM International Certification
Auditing Training Centre Industry
and Trade Inc. Co.
Mustafa MEMiSOGLU
General Manager
UDFRM.320/00-00/03.01.2024
ANNEX of Certificate No: M.2024.206.C105151